
Year 10 Mock 

Year 12 Mock 

Yr 10 - English Literature - 1hr 45mins

Yr 12 - Biology - 1hr 30mins

Yr 12 - Physics - 1hr 30mins

Yr 10 - Maths - 1hr 30mins

Yr 12 - Chemistry - 1hr 30mins

Yr 12 - Geography Paper 1 - 1hr 30mins

Tuesday 11th June

Yr 10 - English Language - 1hr 45mins Yr 10 - Biology - 1hr 15 (combined) 1hr 45mins (triple)

Yr 12 - English - Paper 2 - 2hrs 30mins Yr 12 - Psychology - Paper 1 - 2hrs 

Yr 12 French - Paper 1 - 1hr 15mins

Yr 10 History - 1hr Yr 10 - Chemistry -  1hr 15 (combined) 1hr 45mins (triple)

Yr 10 Geography  - 1hr 30mins Yr 12 - Maths - 2hrs 

Yr 12 - Geography Paper 2 - 1hr 45mins Yr 12 - Philosophy and Ethics - 2hrs 

Yr 12 - Computer Science - 2hrs 30mins

Yr 10 - Physics - 1hr 15 (combined) 1hr 45mins (triple)

Yr 12 - Psychology - Paper 2 - 1hr 30mins

Yr 10 - Computer Science - 1hr 30mins Yr 10 - French - 1hr 45mins

Yr 10 Psychology - 1hr 45mins Yr 10 - German - 1hr 45mins 

Yr 10 Philosophy and Ethics - 1hr 45mins Yr 12 - Sociology - 2hrs 

Yr 10 Sociology - 1hr 45mins Yr 12 - Statistics - 1hr 30mins 

Yr 10 Sport - 1hr 30mins

Yr 10 PE - 1hr 30mins 

Yr 10 Enterprise - 1hr 30mins 

Yr 10 Hospitality and Catering - 1hr 20mins 

Yr 12 - History - 2hrs 30mins

Yr 12 - French - Paper 2 - 2hrs (computer room)

Monday 1st July

Tuesday 2nd July

Thursday 4th July 

Tuesday 9th July

Thursday 6th June 

Wednesday 19th June 

Year 10 English Speaking and Listening Exams (all day)

Friday 7th June 

Wednesday 12th June

Thursday 13th June 

Monday 24th June 

Tuesday 25th June 

Wednesday 26th June 

Thursday 27th June 

Friday 28th June 

Yr 10 - French/German Speaking Exams 

Mop Ups 

Yr 10 - French/German Speaking Exams 

Yr 10 - Science Practical Exams (all day) 

Yr 10 - Dance (all day)

Yr 10 - Drama (all day)

Yr 10 Art (all day)

Yr 10 - French/German Speaking Exams 

Yr 10 - French/German Speaking Exams 

Yr 10 - French/German Speaking Exams 

9am Start 1pm Start 

Mop Ups 

Mop Ups 

Yr 10 Geography Field Work Day / History Drop Down Day 


